
 ROSATI-KAIN HIGH SCHOOL 4389 Lindell, St.Louis, MO 63108 

       314-533-8513 x 2221 fax 314-533-1618 
       mwilson@rosati-kain.org 

         

VARSITY   S O F T B A L L    2 0 1 7 
 
Sat. Aug. 12   Jefferson High Jamboree Festus   10:00   
Aug.  21-23   Parkway Softball Tourney Manchester Park  T B A 
Fri. Aug. 25   St. Francis Borgia  there    3:45 
 
Mon.  Aug. 28  Notre Dame*   there    4:15 
Thurs. Aug.  31  Hancock   there    4:15 
Fri. Sept.  1  Clayton   there    4:15 
 
Tues. Sept.  5  Duchesne   RK    3:45 
Wed. Sept.  6  Bishop DuBourg  there    4:00 
Thurs. Sept.  7  Trinity    there    4:15 
Fri. Sept. 8   St. Dominic*   RK    3:45 
 
Tues. Sept. 12  McCluer South  there    4:15 
Thurs. Sept. 14  St. Dominic *   there    4:30 
 
Mon. Sept. 18  St. Francis Borgia *  RK    3:45 
Wed.  Sept.  20  Notre Dame   RK    3:45 
Fri.  Sept. 22  Ursuline   RK    3:45 
Sat.  Sept. 23  Orchard Farm Tourney there    TBA 
 
Mon. Sept. 25  Incarnate Word  there    4:15 
Tues.  Sept. 26  Valley Park   RK    3:45 
Wed. Sept. 27  Duchesne *   there    4:30 
Thurs. Sept. 28  Nerinx Hall   RK    3:45 
 
Wed- Sat. Oct.  4-7  D I S T R I C T S   T B A 
Wed. Oct. 11  S E C T I O N A L S   T B A 
Sat. Oct. 14  Q U A R T E R F I N A L S  T B A 
   Oct. 20 – 21  FINAL FOUR    Springfield 
   
 *  ARCHDIOCESAN  ATHLETIC  ASSOCIATION  LEAGUE GAMES 
 
Coaches: Dan Schulte 
  dschulte@rosati-kain.org 
  Abby Faron 
  afaron@rosati-kain.org 
 
 

 R-K’s HOME field is at Aviation Field in Forest Park   
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